Temperature controller with variable output voltage
EX TRS...AT
TYPE CODE
Ex TRS          /     AT
             1  2    3       4
1
- Temperature controller with variable output voltage
C Temp. and voltage controller with thermal fuse

     10
     11
1- Type designation 6- Thermal fuse
2- Nominal voltage 7- Inspecting authority/ EU-
type examination certificate
3- Nominal current 8- Production number
4- Output voltage 9- Supervisíng agency
5- Control temperature 10- Type of ignition protection
11- Ex-identification
Weitere Daten entnehmen Sie bitte der Betriebsanleitung.
Download auf www.erich-ott.de
N L
black
black
LimiterController
brown
blue
phase
Load
40 50
60
70
°C
30
20
10
5
V
70
100
120
150
170
190
200
42_DB_Ex_TRS-E-002
D - 6 5 1 8 9  W I E S B A D E N
R ü d i g e r s t r a s s e  1 5
PARTNER FÜR DEN EX-BEREICH
E R I C H
Erich Ott  GmbH & Co.KG
EEEE RRRR IIII CCCC HHHH OOOO TTTT TTTT
Ex TRSB 70-210/5-70 AT
Nennspannung                    230 V
Ausgangssp.          70 - 220 Veff
Nennstrom          7 A
Regeltemp.                 5 -70  °C
Temp.-Sicherung:                  °C
Ex db eb mb IIC T4
PARTNER FÜR DEN EX-BEREICH
RÜD IGERSTRASSE   15
D   -   65189    W IESBADEN
Maßstab
Nr.  66 A 214
Datum Name
 PTZ 16 ATEX 0026
0344
Umgebungstemp.  -45°C - +180°C
Fertigungs Nr.
I I2G
Revision
Typenschild TRS ...  AT
07.04.2017 C.OTT
Ex TRSC                 AT
Nennspannung                           V
Ausgangssp.                        Veff
Nennstrom           7 A
Regeltemp.                           °C
Temp.-Sicherung:                  °C
Ex db eb mb IIC T4
PARTNER FÜR DEN EX-BEREICH
RÜD IGERSTRASSE   15
D   -   65189    W IESBADEN